Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

5/26/2015
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 52513 FOCHS, JEFFREY
AMAZON.COM
SEDGWICK CMS

9:00AM 52510 DE-LEVI, FRANK
VICTIMS OF CRIME

9:00AM 52511 AGUILAR, ZENA
PEAVINE CONSTRUCTION INC

ICW GROUP

9:00AM 52512 WUNGNEMA, JONAH
WAL-MART
SEDGWICK CMS

10:00AM 52517 WASSOM, ZACHARY
SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG
SEDGWICK CMS

10:00AM 52515 TRIGILIO, CARLOS
FRANK IOVINO & SONS MASONRY

ICW GROUP

10:00AM 52516 JENKINS, RONALD
QUALITY CONTROL SYSTEMS
REPUBLIC INDEMNITY

10:00AM 52514 GARCIA, MIGUEL
BLUE BEACON

NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

11:00AM 52520 TYREE, LARRY
REDI SERVICES

ZURICH

11:00AM 52521 CASEY, DANIEL
AMERICAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LIBERTY MUTUAL

11:03AM 52518  MENDOZA YESENIA
WAL-MART
DISMISSED SEDGWICK CMS

11:03AM 52519  MENDOZA YESENIA
WAL-MART
DISMISSED SEDGWICK CMS




Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

5/27/2015
TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 52534 SANDOVAL, JOSE
LOWE'S
SEDGWICK CMS

9:00AM 52535 RUSS, DANIEL
CITY OF RENO

CCMSI

9:03AM 52532 NOLAN, CHRISTOPHER

DISMISSED VICTIMS OF CRIME

10:00AM 52537 BRADLEY, BOBBY
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

CCMSI

10:00AM 52538 BRADLEY, BOBBY
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

CCMSI

10:00AM 52536 PATTERSON, DAVID
WASTE MANAGEMENT

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

11:00AM 52368 SMITH, DARRELL
BARRICK GOLD-TURQUOISE RIDGE

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

11:00AM 52553 ROBERTS, PHILLIP
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

11:00AM 52554 COLOMBO, KARLENE
RENOWN HEALTH SYSTEMS
WORKER'S CHOICE

11:00AM 52316 OTERO, ROBERT
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

CCMSI




TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

5/28/2015

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

52568

52556

52567

52555

52560

52558

52559

52557

51761

52490

52569

52509

BOKER, MARCUS
VICTIMS OF CRIME

BARTLETT, SHAWN
DOLLAR GENERAL CORP
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP

WILLIAMS, SUSAN
BONAVENTURE OF SPARKS
ZURICH AMERICAN INS COMPANY

NOBLES, HARVEY
R & L CARRIERS
CCMSI

BOTTARI, LORRI
GREAT BASIN SURGICAL CENTER
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

GONZALEZ-GARCIA, FERNANDO
SCHLUMBERGER
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

HOLLAND-BOTTARI, JOAN
STATE OF NVWEIGHTS & MEASURES BUREAU
CCMSI

CRAYTHORN, LYNN
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
CCMSI

NEIDIGH, BRYAN
CHURCHILL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
AIG CLAIM SERVICES

GAIGE, MICHAEL
MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICES

STEWART-BARNES, BRENDA
GENERAL MOTORS
SEDGWICK CMS

DICKINSON, CHRISTINA
WASTE MANAGEMENT
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC




TIME:

Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

5/26/2015

HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM
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11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM
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11:00AM

52494 HILTON, CONSTANCE
WAL-MART
SEDGWICK CMS

52493 NEADE, JOHN
RITE OF PASSAGE ATHLETIC TRAINING CENTER
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

52491 WASHINGTON, TANZI
MEI GSR HOLDINGS LLC
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

52492 MCCLOUD, KATHRYN
ELWOOD STAFFING
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

52497 CARLSON, BONNIE
FIRST GROUP AMERICA
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

52498 MCCARTHY, SHANNON
BLUE ROCK DEVELOPMENT
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

52495 ROBBINS, KATHLEEN
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

52496 WERNER, STEVE
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
CCMSI

52500 GRAHAM, STEVEN
BONNEVILLE TRANSLOADERS
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

52501 VEGA, ENOS
VEGA OPERATING COMPANY
AIG CLAIM SERVICES

52499 MALAPERDAS, KELLY
SUBURBAN PROPANE
ESIS WC CLAIMS

52267 MALAPERDAS, KELLY
SUBURBAN PROPANE
ESIS WC CLAIMS

52502 ORELLANA, JOHN
MARES FRAMING
LIBERTY MUTUAL




Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

5/27/2015

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 52527  FISHER, CORY

FUNDIS COMPANY

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

9:00AM 52526 ROSE, GLORIA
AMERICAN HOME COMPANION

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

9:03AM 52528 MARTINEZ, LUIS
DISMISSED KT CONTRACTING SERVICES

ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

10:00AM 52529 STOCKWELL, JANET
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

10:00AM 52530 STOCKWELL, JANET
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

10:00AM 52531 GARNER, DAVID
SYSCO

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

10:00AM 52354 PONTES, JOHN
HAT CREEK CONSTRICTION AND MATERIALS INC

ZURICH

11:00AM 52471 TORRES FLORES, MARTIN
VDM METALS USALLC
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

11:00AM 52134 MURRAY, BILL
RENO GAZETTE JOURNAL

CONSTITUTION STATE SERVICES

11:00AM 51828 TORRES FLORES, MARTIN
VDM METALS USALLC
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS

11:00AM 52470 TORRES FLORES, MARTIN
VDM METALS USALLC
NEVADA ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS




TIME:

Katherine Diamond, Hearing Officer

5/28/2015

HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM
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11:00AM
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52561 ORTEGA, JOSE
INCLINE VILLAGE GENL IMPROVEMENT DIST
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

52564 RIALS, JEREMY
FRANK LEPORI CONSTRUCTION
PINNACLE RISK MANAGEMENT

52562 HALL, TERESA
ELKO TAXI SERVICE
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

52563 ROMERO, RILEY
BOART LONGYEAR
ESIS N LAS VEGAS

52397 JONES, TINA
MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICES

52570 FINN, RICHARD
ENTERPRISE LEASING COMPANY - WEST LLC
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP

52571 AVILA, ANTHONY
FADY INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

52572 AVILA, ANTHONY
FADY INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE

52148 MEJORRADO-DE CORRALES, MARIA
PATERSON PACIFIC PARCHMENT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

52112 LOBOS, NOE
PACIFIC CHEESE CO INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

52206 LOBOS, NOE
PACIFIC CHEESE CO INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

52204 NUNEZ, MARIA
IHOP
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA
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